
Happy Hour
Weekdays 2PM-5PM | Sunday All Day

*In-House Only*

Drink Specials 
Domestic Drafts 
Domestic Bottles 
House Wine 
Well Drinks 
Tito's Drinks

Lite Bites
Margherita Flatbread

Pretzel Bites 

Bruschetta & Fresh Mozzarella

Mini Corn Dogs

California Roll 
(N/A Monday) 

Bone-In Buffalo Wings (6)

Coconut Shrimp (6)

Mini Chicken Tender Basket (2)
w/ fries & honey mustard or bbq

$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$10

$12

$10


