Happy Hour

Weekdays 2PM-5PM | Sunday All Day

In-House Only Drink Specials

Domestic Drafts	\$3.50
Domestic Bottles	\$4.00
House Wine	\$5.50
Well Drinks	\$5.50
Tito's Drinks	\$6.50

Lite Bites

Margherita Flatbread	\$7.50
Pretzel Bites	\$6.50
Bruschetta & Fresh Mozzarella	\$7.50
Mini Corn Dogs	\$7.50
California Roll (N/A Monday)	\$7.50
Bone-In Buffalo Wings (6)	\$10
Coconut Shrimp (6)	\$12
Mini Chicken Tender Basket (2) w/ fries & honey mustard or bbq	\$10